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   INDICATOR
 
TOWN LINE COUNT

STATION NUMBER

CONTINUOUS COUNT

INDICATOR

9045

4500 ADT (AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC)

6200

3700

TOWN NUMBER
 
TOWN LINE STATION NUMBER
  
TOWN LINE ADT

11000

9800

5500

69

15500

14000

5000

5000

5600

15400

4300

11300

3200

10500

4800

12003000

3100

* ACF 0.99 APPLIED TO BREWER  STREET 

FROM SR 517 IN E. HARTFORD TO FORBES STREET  IN E. HARTFORD
(BASED ON STATION 5176 E. HARTFOED 1997)
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